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Week 1 Games

103 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
81 The Steel Reserve
72 Raiders of the Lost Ark
74 North Dallas Forty

118 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 2 Games

62 The Martians

94 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
81 Raiders of the Lost Ark
90 Alcoholnass

66 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 3 Games

94 The Steel Reserve

111 Raiders of the Lost Ark
54 North Dallas Forty
48 The Martians

107 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 4 Games

83 Raiders of the Lost Ark
62 North Dallas Forty
73 Alcoholnass
82 Allegheny Annihilators
132 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl

Week 5 Games

123 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
63 Raiders of the Lost Ark
74 Alcoholnass

100 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
76 The Martians

Week 6 Games

115 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
64 Raiders of the Lost Ark
85 North Dallas Forty

107 Allegheny Annihilators
43 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 7 Games

112 Raiders of the Lost Ark

101 North Dallas Forty
58 Alcoholnass

111 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
83 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 8 Games

60 The Martians
128 Raiders of the Lost Ark
109 North Dallas Forty

89 Alcoholnass

75 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

94
97
72
68
63

125
117
130
120

45

79
133
93
112
72

104
83
118
83
99

92
75
70
116
90

110
65
68

107
91

113
82
81
92
64

90
88
121
110
97

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder
Allegheny Annihilators

The Martians
Alcoholnass

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder

North Dallas Forty

The Steel Reserve
Allegheny Annihilators

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Alcoholnass

Allegheny Annihilators

The Marshawn Lynch Mob
Tugboat Thunder

Malibu Macs Most Wanted
The Martians

The Marshawn Lynch Mob
The Steel Reserve
Tugboat Thunder

The Steel Reserve

North Dallas Forty

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder
Allegheny Annihilators

Tugboat Thunder

The Martians
Alcoholnass

The Steel Reserve

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl

The Steel Reserve
Allegheny Annihilators
The Marshawn Lynch Mob
Tugboat Thunder

The Martians

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder

The Steel Reserve
Allegheny Annihilators

The Marshawn Lynch Mob

Week 9 Games

48 The Martians

85 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
77 Raiders of the Lost Ark
85 North Dallas Forty

91 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 10 Games

118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
87 The Steel Reserve
67 Raiders of the Lost Ark
80 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
96 The Martians

Week 11 Games

120 Raiders of the Lost Ark
74 North Dallas Forty
95 Alcoholnass
97 Allegheny Annihilators
62 The Martians

Week 12 Games

115 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
83 Raiders of the Lost Ark
58 North Dallas Forty
96 Alcoholnass

140 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

Week 13 Games

67 Raiders of the Lost Ark
107 North Dallas Forty
101 Allegheny Annihilators
104 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
70 The Martians

Week 14 Games

62 Raiders of the Lost Ark
128 North Dallas Forty

68 Alcoholnass

90 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

76 The Martians

Playoff Week 1 Games

95 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
108 North Dallas Forty
117 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
68 Tugboat Thunder

Playoff Week 2 Games

96 North Dallas Forty
142 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
87 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
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122
78
80
89
91

112
120
79
104
89

110
69
92
87
67

123
57
72
74

111

118
85
133
52
62

77
88
103
81
67

97
88
110
107

114
105
70
94

Tugboat Thunder
Allegheny Annihilators

The Steel Reserve
Alcoholnass

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder
Allegheny Annihilators
North Dallas Forty
Alcoholnass

Malibu Macs Most Wanted
The Marshawn Lynch Mob
Tugboat Thunder

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
The Steel Reserve

Allegheny Annihilators

The Martians

Tugboat Thunder

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
The Steel Reserve

The Marshawn Lynch Mob
J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Tugboat Thunder
Alcoholnass

The Steel Reserve

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
The Steel Reserve
Tugboat Thunder

The Marshawn Lynch Mob
Allegheny Annihilators

Raiders of the Lost Ark

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Allegheny Annihilators

The Steel Reserve

Raiders of the Lost Ark
The Steel Reserve
Tugboat Thunder
Allegheny Annihilators
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Playoff Week 3 Games

76
159
88
68

Malibu Macs Most Wanted 102
The Marshawn Lynch Mob 121
North Dallas Forty 110
Tugboat Thunder 58

Raiders of the Lost Ark

J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
The Steel Reserve
Allegheny Annihilators
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