

## Virginia Beach Nation

Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games
103 The Marshawn Lynch M	lob 94	J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl	48 The Martians 122 Tugboat Thunder
81 The Steel Reserve	97	Tugboat Thunder	85 The Marshawn Lynch Mob 78 Allegheny Annihilators
72 Raiders of the Lost Ark	72	Allegheny Annihilators	77 Raiders of the Lost Ark 80 The Steel Reserve
74 North Dallas Forty	68	The Martians	85 North Dallas Forty 89 Alcoholnass
118 Malibu Macs Most Wan		Alcoholnass	91 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 91 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games
62 The Martians	125	LD Loomana Callany Of Cirl	118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob 112 J.P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
94 The Marshawn Lynch M		J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl Tugboat Thunder	<ul> <li>118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob</li> <li>112 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl</li> <li>87 The Steel Reserve</li> <li>120 Tugboat Thunder</li> </ul>
81 Raiders of the Lost Ark	130	North Dallas Forty	67 Raiders of the Lost Ark 79 Allegheny Annihilators
90 Alcoholnass	120	The Steel Reserve	80 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 104 North Dallas Forty
66 Malibu Macs Most Wan	_	Allegheny Annihilators	96 The Martians 89 Alcoholnass
Week 3 Games		<i>5</i> ,	Week 11 Games
94 The Steel Reserve	79	J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl	120 Raiders of the Lost Ark 110 Malibu Macs Most Wanted
111 Raiders of the Lost Ark	133	Alcoholnass	74 North Dallas Forty 69 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
54 North Dallas Forty	93	Allegheny Annihilators	95 Alcoholnass 92 Tugboat Thunder
48 The Martians	112	The Marshawn Lynch Mob	97 Allegheny Annihilators 87 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
107 Malibu Macs Most Wan	ted 72	Tugboat Thunder	62 The Martians 67 The Steel Reserve
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games
83 Raiders of the Lost Ark	104	Malibu Macs Most Wanted	115 The Marshawn Lynch Mob 123 Allegheny Annihilators
62 North Dallas Forty	83	The Martians	83 Raiders of the Lost Ark 57 The Martians
73 Alcoholnass	118	The Marshawn Lynch Mob	58 North Dallas Forty 72 Tugboat Thunder
82 Allegheny Annihilators	83	The Steel Reserve	96 Alcoholnass 74 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
132 J,P. Losmans Gallery O	f Girl 99	Tugboat Thunder	140 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 111 The Steel Reserve
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games
123 The Marshawn Lynch M	lob 92	The Steel Reserve	67 Raiders of the Lost Ark 118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
63 Raiders of the Lost Ark	75	North Dallas Forty	107 North Dallas Forty 85 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
74 Alcoholnass	70	J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl	101 Allegheny Annihilators 133 Tugboat Thunder
100 Malibu Macs Most Wan		Tugboat Thunder	104 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 52 Alcoholnass
76 The Martians	90	Allegheny Annihilators	70 The Martians 62 The Steel Reserve
Week 6 Games			Week 14 Games
115 The Marshawn Lynch M	lob 110	Tugboat Thunder	62 Raiders of the Lost Ark 77 J.P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
64 Raiders of the Lost Ark	65	The Martians	128 North Dallas Forty 88 The Steel Reserve
85 North Dallas Forty	68	Alcoholnass	68 Alcoholnass 103 Tugboat Thunder
107 Allegheny Annihilators	107	The Steel Reserve	90 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 81 The Marshawn Lynch Mob
43 Malibu Macs Most Wan	ted 91	J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl	76 The Martians 67 Allegheny Annihilators
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
112 Raiders of the Lost Ark	113	The Steel Reserve	95 The Marshawn Lynch Mob 97 Raiders of the Lost Ark
101 North Dallas Forty	82		108 North Dallas Forty 88 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl
58 Alcoholnass	81	The Marshawn Lynch Mob	117 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 110 Allegheny Annihilators
111 J,P. Losmans Gallery O		Tugboat Thunder	68 Tugboat Thunder 107 The Steel Reserve
83 Malibu Macs Most Wan		The Martians	
Week 8 Games			Playoff Week 2 Games
			96 North Dallas Forty 114 Raiders of the Lost Ark
60 The Martians	90	J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl	142 Malibu Macs Most Wanted 105 The Steel Reserve
128 Raiders of the Lost Ark	88	Tugboat Thunder	87 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl 70 Tugboat Thunder
109 North Dallas Forty	121	The Steel Reserve	118 The Marshawn Lynch Mob 94 Allegheny Annihilators
89 Alcoholnass	110	Allegheny Annihilators	
75 Malibu Macs Most Wan	ted 97	The Marshawn Lynch Mob	

www.rtsports.com 2008 Schedule 16-Mar-2009 06:10 PM Eastern

## Playoff Week 3 Games

76 Malibu Macs Most Wanted

159 The Marshawn Lynch Mob

88 North Dallas Forty

68 Tugboat Thunder

102 Raiders of the Lost Ark

121 J,P. Losmans Gallery Of Girl

110 The Steel Reserve

58 Allegheny Annihilators